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I. Products

QUANTITY (KGM)
SR PRODUCT

1 XXXXX
2 XXXXX FLAKES
3 XXXXX POWDER

TOTAL

VALUE(U$)

SR PRODUCT
1 XXXXX

2 XXXXX FLAKES
3 XXXXX POWDER

TOTAL

JAN-16

XXXXX
40,600
160,800

XXXXX

JAN-16

90,550
XXXXX
60,509

178,423

FEB-16

450,000
XXXXX
120,600

856,600

FEB-16

XXXXX
88,660
45,382

XXXXX

MAR-16

XXXXX
130,000

530,000

MAR-16

72,000
40,300

112,300

APR-16

512,000
XXXXX

770,000

APR-16

141,408
84,840

226,248

MAY-16

354,000
70,670

424,670

MAY-16

117,740
XXXXX

140,437

JUN-16

175,200

XXXXX

175,200

JUN-16

XXXXX

38,700

XXXXX

SEP-16

XXXXX

100,500

235,570

SEP-16

45,950

XXXXX

127,468

OCT-16

110,000
40,200

150,200

OCT-16

XXXXX
15,127

66,127

XXX XXX Co Ltd

NOV-16

260,000
XXXXX
40,200

605,200

NOV-16

XXKXXX
104,150
18,962

272,032

DEC-16

300,000
156,000
XXXXX

XXXXX

DEC-16

152,600
XXXXX
22,691

173,651

TOTAL

3,270,430
XXXXX
655,200

6,152,300

TOTAL

1,754,241
651,684
XXXXX

4,831,799
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Importer

QUANTITY (KGM)

SR

B W

© 0 ~N o o

1
12
13
14
15
16
17

IMPORTER

ARU TRADING CO LTD
KAW TRADING CO LTD
XXXXX COLTD

GRAND BTU GLOBAL
M'AR TRADING COLTD
XXXXX'1COLTD
XXXXX COLTD

XXXXX

KLDU TRADING CO
UHA MYANMAR CO LTD
SHWE GLOBAL CO LTD
AUNG TRADING CO LTD
XXXXX GLOBAL

BEST HUM CO

XXXXX

MUY FARMS

METAL YJI INDUSTRY

TOTAL

JAN-16

XXXXX

18,200
XXXXX

205,000

XXXXX

556,400

FEB-16

150,000
250,000

XXXXX

120,600

XXXXX

856,600

MAR-16

XXXXX

130,000

XXXXX

APR-16

208,000

XXXXX

XXXXX

104,000

78,000

770,000

MAY-16

250,000

XXXXX

XXXXX

414,300

JUN-16 =~ JULY-16  AUG-16

XXXXX 182,000
XXXXX

XXXXX

130,000

XXXXX

156,000

50,200 50,200

XXXXX

26,000

XXXXX 1,077,420 455,200

SEP-16

100,500

XXXXX

12,070

XXXXX

XXX XXX Co Ltd

OCT-16  NOV-16

XXXXX | 300,000

40,200 = 40,200
XXXXX
156,000

XXXXX

XXXXX = 605,200

DEC-16

78,000
XXXXX
104,000
XXKXXX

XXXXX

100,000

516,300

TOTAL

1,715,000
XXXXX
891,040
XXXXX
665,210
XXXXX
XXXXX
300,400
205,000
162,000
XXXXX
104,000
100,000
XXXXX
20,140
XXXXX
26,000

5,372,390
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VALUE (U$)

SR

1

oD o AW N

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17

IMPORTER

ARU TRADING CO LTD
KAW TRADING CO LTD
XXXXX COLTD

GRAND BTU GLOBAL
M'AR TRADING COLTD
XXXXX'1COLTD
XXXXX COLTD

XXXXX

KLDU TRADING CO
UHA MYANMAR CO LTD
SHWE GLOBAL CO LTD
AUNG TRADING CO LTD
XXXXX GLOBAL

BEST HUM CO

XXXXX

MUY FARMS

METAL YJI INDUSTRY

TOTAL

JAN-16

27,000

XXXXX
60,509

XXXXX

6,944

214,423

FEB-16 MAR-16 ~ APR-16

XXXXX 72,000  XXXXX
XXXXX

112,860
88,660  XXXXX
XXXXX
16,200 16,200
45,568
XXXXX

XXXXX = 112,300 226,248

MAY-16 ~ JUN-16

16,200
XXXXX
85,500
XXXXX
32,240

XXXXX 38,700

JULY-16

XXXXX

174,410
XXXXX

22,687
XXXXX

6,900

XXXXX

362,961

AUG-16

XXXXX

16,200

154,710

SEP-16

XXXXX

42,750

XXXXX

87,468

XXX XXX Co Ltd

OCT-16  NOV-16

31,000  XXXXX

XXXXX | XXXXX
35,568
XXXXX

11,150

XXXXX | 212,032

DEC-16

XXXXX
22,691
XXXXX
32,832

24,180

XXXXX

173,651

TOTAL

366,360
XXXXX
287,270
249,860
245,873
124,488
XXXXX
64,799
XXXXX
56,420
42,750
45,568
XXXXX
XXXXX
16,800
11,150
XXXXX

2,980,760
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Ill. Countries of Origin

QUANTITY (KGM)

SR COUNTRY

1 CHINA
SINGAPORE
MALAYSIA
INDONESIA
VIETNAM
THAILAND

B W

[$,]

TOTAL

VALUE (U$)

SR COUNTRY

1 CHINA
SINGAPORE
MALAYSIA
INDONESIA
VIETNAM
THAILAND

oD AW

TOTAL

JAN-16

XXXXX
183,200

XXXXX

JAN-16

146,970
XXXXX

XXXXX

FEB-16

450,000
XXXXX
156,000

XXXXX

FEB-16

XXXXX
85,682
XXXXX

162,742

MAR-16

XXXXX

XXXXX

530,000

MAR-16

112,300

109,778

222,078

APR-16

588,000
XXXXX

XXXXX

APR-16

XXXXX
59,748

226,248

MAY-16

XXXXX
164,300

XXXXX

MAY-16

85,500
XXXXX

XXXXX

JUN-16

50,200
105,000

155,200

JUN-16

XXXXX
XXXXX

38,700

JULY-16

XXXXX
10,070

130,000
XXXXX

1,077,420

JULY-16

293,074
XXXXX

XXXXX
22,687

362,961

AUG-16

455,200

485,200

AUG-16

XXXXX

XXXXX

SEP-16

125,000
XXXXX

10,070

XXXXX

SEP-16

XXXXX
37,818

XXXXX

87,468

OCT-16

XXXXX
40,200

XXXXX

170,200

OCT-16

31,000
XXXXX

97,678

46,127

XXX XXX Co Ltd

NOV-16

565,000
XXXXX

XXXXX

650,200

NOV-16

XXXXX
18,962

24,980

212,032

DEC-16

XXXXX
156,300

XXXXX

516,300

DEC-16

118,128
XXXXX

45,900

173,651

TOTAL

4,721,640
XXXXX
XXXXX
130,000
XXXXX

10,070

4,982,300

TOTAL

XXXXX
424,650
48,360
XXXXX
22,687
XXXXX

1,931,799
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IV. Foreign Supplier

QUANTITY (KGM)

SR

B W N

~N o o

10
1
12
13
14
15
16

SUPPLIER

YUHUG GLOBAL LTD
GOLDEN TRADING LTD
CUYHN TRADE PTELTD
OUDY INDUSTRIAL LTD

XXXXX PTE

SHOYUNG INTERTRADE PTE

ASIA TRADE LTD

PYOHYO INTERTRADE PTE

XXXXX

DIAMOND GLOBAL PTE

LOLO TRADING LTD
XXXXXLTD

INDOCA TRADING PTE LTD

XXXXX THAILAND

JUCAUNG THAILAND

XXXXXLTD

TOTAL

JAN-16 FEB-16

XXXXX ' 150,000
XXXXX
120,600

XXXXX

160,800
18,200

XXXXX

205,000
XXXXX

456,400 876,600

MAR-16 ~ APR-16

XXXXX
XXXXX 208,000

130,000
XXXXX
78,000

50,000

XXXXX = 760,500

MAY-16 ~ JUN-16

125,000
XXXXX
60,300

XXXXX

XXXXX

414,300

JULY-16  AUG-16

511,040

XXXXX
XXXXX

62,310

XXXXX

156,000

XXXXX
XXXXX

26,000

XXXXX 1,077,420 465,200

SEP-16

100,500

XXXXX

10,070

XXXXX

XXX XXX Co Ltd

OCT-16  NOV-16

XXXXX
XXXXX | 300,000

40,200 40,200

XXKXXX

5,000

200,670 505,200

DEC-16

96,000

XXXXX

104,000
78,000

XXXXX
78,000

567,300

TOTAL

1,093,040
1,815,000
805,000
645,210
XXXXX
468,000
XXXXX
205,000
150,200
125,000
XXXXX
78,000
XXXXX
XXXXX
5,000
26,000

5,892,390
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VALUE (U$)

SR

B W

[$,]

10
1
12
13
14
15
16

SUPPLIER

YUHUG GLOBAL LTD
GOLDEN TRADING LTD
CUYHN TRADE PTELTD
OUDY INDUSTRIAL LTD
XXXXX PTE

SHOYUNG INTERTRADE PTE
ASIATRADE LTD

PYOHYO INTERTRADE PTE
XXXXX

DIAMOND GLOBAL PTE
LOLO TRADING LTD
XXXXXLTD

INDOCA TRADING PTE LTD
XXXXX THAILAND
JUCAUNG THAILAND
XXXXXLTD

TOTAL

JAN-16

27,000

XXXXX
XXXXX

6,944
XXXXX

214,423

FEB-16

XXXXX
85,500
XXXXX
88,660

16,200

XXXXX

MAR-16

72,000

40,300

APR-16

112,860
XXXXX

35,568
XXXXX

XXXXX

112,300 226,248

MAY-16  JUN-16 = JULY-16
XXXXX
XXXXX | 56,420

85,500
XXXXX XXXXX
40,300
XXXXX

32,240

14,200

6,900
86762
140,437  XXXXX 362,961

AUG-16  SEP-16
138,510
XXXXX
XXXXX
16,200
7,900
154,710 87,468

XXX XXX Co Ltd

OCT-16 = NOV-16
53,352
31,000  XXXXX

XXXXX | XXXXX

35,568

13,150

XXXXX | 212,032

DEC-16

XXXXX

22,691

XXXXX
XXXXX

36,200
XXXXX

XXXXX

TOTAL

393,454
XXXXX
309,510
XXXXX
325,680
165,056
XXXXX
XXXXX
58,600
XXXXX
36,200
XXXXX
16,200
14,800
13,150
8,675

2,831,799




